
Choral Department Dates 2021 - 2022


September

	 Saturday September 18 – Symphonic Choir Fall Retreat	 

	 	 Time: TBA	 

	 	 Place: HBHS 


October

Thursday October 21st – Fall Concert and Traditional Robing Ceremony


	 	 Time: Concert begins at 7pm	 

	 	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center


	 Wednesday October 27 - Bradley and MMS Choirs -  Halloween Party 	 	 	
	 	 Time: 6 - 8pm


November

	 Wednesday November 3  – OCC Honors Choir

	 

	 Saturday November 13  – Hilliard Idol Auditions 8am-12pm


	 Saturday November 20 – Hilliard Idol Finals 7pm	 


December

Thursday December 2 – Kinder Key Caroling - Bradley and MMS


	 Monday December 13 — Winterfest Dress Rehearsal 

	 	 Time: 2:45 – 6pm


	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center


	 Tuesday December 14 — Winterfest #1

	 Time: Concert begins at 7pm   

	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center


	 Wednesday, December 15 — Winterfest #2	 

	 	 Time: Concert begins at 7pm   


	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center




January

	 Monday January 24 — Friday January 28 — Choir Auditions 2022


February

	 Saturday February 12 – OMEA Solo and Ensemble

	 	 Place: Reynoldsburg HS, Summit Campus


	 Tuesday February 22 – Jaguar A Cappella Concert	 

	 	 Time: 7pm	 

	 	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center

March


Wednesday March 16 — Winter Choir Concert

	 	 Time: 7pm	 

	 	 Place: Hilliard Bradley High School PAC


	 *Tentative Trip* ORLANDO 2022

	 	 Monday March 21 - Sunday March 27th


April

Wednesday April 6 — Jaguar A Cappella Auditions


	 	 Time: 3pm	 

	 	 Place: Choir Room


	 Friday April 8 — Jaguar A Cappella Callbacks

	 	 Time: 3pm	 

	 	 Place: Choir Room


May

	 Friday May 13 — Jaguar A Cappella Concert

	 	 Time: 7pm	 

	 	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center


	 Tuesday May 17 — Pops 2022

	 	 Time: 7pm	 

	 	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center


	 Wednesday May 18 — Symphonic Farewell 

	 	 (Symphonic Choir only)

	 	 Time: 7pm	 

	 	 Place: Hilliard Bradley Performing Arts Center


	 Wednesday May 25 — Bradley Graduation 

	 	 (Symphonic Choir only)


